List of Radloqraphers Havmq Attalned 15 or more CPD Credits in Year 2017

Registration Number

(LM 4R57)

RT100361
RD100068
RD101469
RD201091
RD100732
RD101492
RD201046
RD100992
RD100756
RD100286
RD100318
RD101451
RT100173
RD101393
RD201067
RT100363
RD101369
RT100219
RD100400
RD101351
RD100438
RT100126
RT200318
RT100368
RD101487
RD101544
RD101465
RD201009

CHAN YING KIT

CHENG WAI KWONG
CHEUNG TING FUNG
CHOI YAN KIT

JEOR KWOK SHING PATRICK
KOK WAI HUNG

KWOK MAN YIN

LAU CHEUK PING

LEUNG CHING WAH DANNY
LEUNG SIN MING

LO WAI SHAN

MAK WAT YIP

MUI WING LUN
MULCOCK OLIVER JAMES
NG KA MING

OR KWAN MO

PAI MAN KIT

PANG WAI YIN

SIU WING PIK DAISY

SO KA TSUN DEREK
TSANG SIU HUNG

TSUI OI HUNG

TSUI SI WING

TSUI WAI KIT

WAN CHEUK KEI

WONG FIONA GA-YUE
WONG MAN YEE

YU WING CHI AMELIA
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