

**List of Radiographers Having Attained 15 or more CPD Credits in Year 2017**  
**(於 2017 年參加持續專業發展活動並取得十五或以上學分之放射技師名單)**

<u>Registration Number</u> (註冊編號)	<u>Name</u> (姓名)	
RT100361	CHAN YING KIT	陳英傑
RD100068	CHENG WAI KWONG	鄭惠廣
RD101469	CHEUNG TING FUNG	張庭峯
RD201091	CHOI YAN KIT	蔡仁傑
RD100732	JEOR KWOK SHING PATRICK	左國成
RD101492	KOK WAI HUNG	郝偉鴻
RD201046	KWOK MAN YIN	郭敏研
RD100992	LAU CHEUK PING	劉卓平
RD100756	LEUNG CHING WAH DANNY	梁清華
RD100286	LEUNG SIN MING	梁羨明
RD100318	LO WAI SHAN	羅惠珊
RD101451	MAK WAI YIP	麥偉業
RT100173	MUI WING LUN	梅永倫
RD101393	MULCOCK OLIVER JAMES	
RD201067	NG KA MING	吳嘉明
RT100363	OR KWAN MO	柯鈞武
RD101369	PAI MAN KIT	裴文杰
RT100219	PANG WAI YIN	彭慧妍
RD100400	SIU WING PIK DAISY	蕭永碧
RD101351	SO KA TSUN DEREK	蘇嘉俊
RD100438	TSANG SIU HUNG	曾小虹
RT100126	TSUI OI HUNG	隋愛紅
RT200318	TSUI SI WING	徐詩詠
RT100368	TSUI WAI KIT	徐偉杰
RD101487	WAN CHEUK KEI	尹卓琪
RD101544	WONG FIONA GA-YUE	黃嘉汝
RD101465	WONG MAN YEE	黃敏儀
RD201009	YU WING CHI AMELIA	余詠枝

- END -